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Navrhl:

Designed:

Datum:

Date:

Schválil:

Approved:

Povrchová úprava:

Surface treatment:

Hmotnost (kg):

Mass (kg):

ISO 2768 - mK

Přesnost:

Precision:

Ra

Tolerance:

Tolerance:

ISO 8015
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Bez povrchové úpravy

List:
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REV. POPIS / DESCRIPTION SCHVALIL / APPROVED DATUM / DATE

300

2
5
0

10

6x n18

ODJEHLIT

TVAR DLE 2D/3D DAT

PŘEDBĚŽNÉ

Ra 6,3

Netolerované rozměry

délek ISO 2768-mK

Rozsah [mm]

Úchylky

[mm]

od 2000 do 4000

od 1000 do 2000

od 400 do 1000

od 120 do 400

od 30 do 120

od 6 do 30

od 0,5 do 6

±2

±1,2

±0,8

±0,5

±0,3

±0,2

±0,1

±0°30'od 10 do 50

od 50 do 120 ±0°20'

±0°10'od 120 do 400

přes 400

do 10

±0°5'

±1°

Délka odvěsny

[mm]

Netolerované rozměry

úhlů ISO 2768-mK

Úchylky

[°]


